Run-28 AR5 8/19/2024 - 6/30/2025
Mon,Tue, Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: Vehicle:
Time: Distance: Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description:  Green Pond Rd

#1 - 4:15 PM - Morris Hills Bus Garage / 520 W Main Street

#2 - 4:26 PM - Green Pond Rd & New Row Rd (SE)

#3 - 4:27 PM - Green Pond Rd & Meggins Rd & Snake Hill Rd (SE)
#4 - 4:28 PM - Green Pond Rd & Sunset Tr (SSW)

#5 - 4:29 PM - GREEN POND RD & TELEMARK RD (S)

#6 - 4:30 PM - Darlington Dr & Green Pond Rd (SSW)

#7 - 4:31 PM - Green Pond Rd & Lake Denmark Rd (SSE)

#8 - 4:32 PM - Green Pond Rd & Red Oak Ln (SSW)

#9 - 4:34 PM - Green Pond Rd & Upper Hibernia Rd (WSW)

#10 - 4:35 PM - Elizabeth Ln & Timberbrook Rd (W) / Elizabeth Ln & Timbrook Rd
#11 - 4:36 PM - Colleen Ct & Timberbrook Rd (WSW)

#12 - 4:41 PM - 90 Jacobs Rd

#13 - 4:50 PM - 1058 Green Pond Rd / 1060 Green Pond Road
#14 - 4:51 PM - Green Pond Rd & Jacobs Rd (W)

#15 - 4:53 PM - Green Pond Rd & Johnson Rd (NE)

#16 - 4:54 PM - Green Pond Rd & Old Lake End Rd (NE)

#17 - 4:54 PM - Green Pond Rd & Lake End Rd (NNW)

#18 - 4:56 PM - Green Pond Rd & Longview Rd (NW)

#19 - 5:00 PM - Green Pond Rd & Longview Dr (NNE)

#20 - 5:15 PM - Morris Hills High School / 520 WEST MAIN ST

9/26/2024 9:48:52 AM 28 AR5 10f1



